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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 57.591 +5.840 11:10:39.340 8 57.264 +2.917 11:11:07.912
(10) Nuno Catarino 9 57.274 +5.523 11:11:36.614 9 57.263 +2.916 11:12:05.175
1 52.375 +3.375 11:04:05.455 10 52.139 +0.388 11:12:28.753 10 57.461 +3.114 11:13:02.636
51.307 +2.307 11:04:56.762 1 58.729 +6.978 11:13:27.482 11 55.974 +1.627 11:13:58.610
3 50.662 +1.662 11:05:47.424 12 52.184 +0.433 11:14:19.666
4 51.414 +2.414 11:06:38.838 (17) Gabriel Reis
5 50.037 +1.037 11:07:28.875 (14) Miguel Lameiro 1 1:15.149 +18.698 11:04:25.715
6 49.000 | - 11:08:17.875 1 1:06.787 +13.627 11:04:02.438 2 1:02.051 +5.600 11:05:27.766
7 49.919 +0.919 11:09:07.794 2 58.824 +5.664 11:05:01.262 3 1:26.609 +30.158 11:06:54.375
8 49.448 +0.448 11:09:57.242 3 1:00.080 +6.920 11:06:01.342 4 58.231 +1.780 11:07:52.606
9 50.957 +1.957 11:10:48.199 4 56.991 +3.831 11:06:58.333 5 1:01.343 +4.892 11:08:53.949
10 49.682 +0.682 11:11:37.881 5 1:04.444 +11.284 11:08:02.777 6 1:08.921 +12.470 11:10:02.870
11 52.076 +3.076 11:12:29.957 6 57.405 +4.245 11:09:00.182 7 57.766 +1.315 11:11:00.636
12 50.891 +1.891 11:13:20.848 7 56.928 +3.768 11:09:57.110 8 58.251 +1.800 11:11:58.887
13 50.779 +1.779 11:14:11.627 8 1:01.313 +8.153 11:10:58.423 9 56.671 +0.220 11:12:55.558
9 56.342 +3.182 11:11:54.765 10 56.451 - 11:13:52.009
(5) Carlos Lameiro 10 53.160 - 11:12:47.925
1 56.224 +5.741 11:04:00.109 1 56.159 +2.999 11:13:44.084 (4) Bruno Matos
2 53.217 +2.734 11:04:53.326 1 1:12.057 +15.553 11:04:42.255
3 53.098 +2.615 11:05:46.424 (20) William Figueiredo 2 58.615 +2.111 11:05:40.870
4 52.980 +2.497 11:06:39.404 1 1:08.084 +14.445 11:04:25.971 3 1:04.027 +7.523 11:06:44.897
5 1:00.393 +9.910 11:07:39.797 2 1:17.551 +23.912 11:05:43.522 4 1:02.741 +6.237 11:07:47.638
6 52.036 +1.553 11:08:31.833 3 58.289 +4.650 11:06:41.811 5 1:07.339 +10.835 11:08:54.977
7 50.483 - 11:09:22.316 4 59.281 +5.642 11:07:41.092 6 59.410 +2.906 11:09:54.387
8 50.552 +0.069 11:10:12.868 5 58.448 +4.809 11:08:39.540 7 1:06.711 +10.207 11:11:01.098
9 52.597 +2.114 11:11:05.465 6 56.043 +2.404 11:09:35.583 8 58.360 +1.856 11:11:59.458
10 56.033 +5.550 11:12:01.498 7 1:04.298 +10.659 11:10:39.881 9 56.648 +0.144 11:12:56.106
11 51.253 +0.770 11:12:52.751 8 54.654 +1.015 11:11:34.535 10 56.504 - 11:13:52.610
12 50.874 +0.391 11:13:43.625 9 1:00.331 +6.692 11:12:34.866
10 53.639 - 11:13:28.505 (22) Claudio Pimenta
(30) Pedro Santos 1 53.860 +0.221 11:14:22.365 1 1:14.891 +17.843 11:04:07.549
1 1:04.059 +13.327 11:04:32.375 2 1:04.103 +7.055 11:05:11.652
2 57.692 +6.960 11:05:30.067 (3) Nuno Ascengéo 3 59.295 +2.247 11:06:10.947
3 56.152 +5.420 11:06:26.219 1 1:04.992 +11.202 11:04:26.367 4 1:00.987 +3.939 11:07:11.934
4 51.768 +1.036 11:07:17.987 2 57.678 +3.888 11:05:24.045 5 58.218 +1.170 11:08:10.152
5 52.390 +1.658 11:08:10.377 3 56.333 +2.543 11:06:20.378 6 1:02.844 +5.796 11:09:12.996
6 53.673 +2.941 11:09:04.050 4 55.796 +2.006 11:07:16.174 7 57.378 +0.330 11:10:10.374
7 51.932 +1.200 11:09:55.982 5 54.543 +0.753 11:08:10.717 8 57.099 +0.051 11:11:07.473
8 50.989 +0.257 11:10:46.971 6 1:06.037 +12.247 11:09:16.754 9 57.259 +0.211 11:12:04.732
9 50.732 - 11:11:37.703 7 54.482 +0.692 11:10:11.236 10 57.048 - 11:13:01.780
10 51.990 +1.258 11:12:29.693 8 1:03.325 +9.535 11:11:14.561 11 1:12.469 +15.421 11:14:14.249
11 51.133 +0.401 11:13:20.826 9 54.608 +0.818 11:12:09.169
12 55.057 +4.325 11:14:15.883 10 53.790 - 11:13:02.959 (9) Diogo Santos
11 1:01.275 +7.485 11:14:04.234 1 1:11.593 +14.434 11:04:40.773
(24) Nuno Vasconcelos 2 58.363 +1.204 11:05:39.136
1 1:01.983 +11.038 11:04:07.822 (26) Ricardo Antunes 3 57.764 +0.605 11:06:36.900
2 1:02.013 +11.068 11:05:09.835 1 1:10.691 +16.407 11:04:27.181 4 1:06.997 +9.838 11:07:43.897
3 54.554 +3.609 11:06:04.389 2 1:05.984 +11.700 11:05:33.165 5 1:09.730 +12.571 11:08:53.627
4 54.315 +3.370 11:06:58.704 3 1:03.681 +9.397 11:06:36.846 6 1:04.756 +7.597 11:09:58.383
5 54.054 +3.109 11:07:52.758 4 1:02.582 +8.298 11:07:39.428 7 1:01.240 +4.081 11:10:59.623
6 52.823 +1.878 11:08:45.581 5 59.804 +5.520 11:08:39.232 8 57.159 - 11:11:56.782
7 53.740 +2.795 11:09:39.321 6 59.927 +5.643 11:09:39.159 9 57.729 +0.570 11:12:54.511
8 53.187 +2.242 11:10:32.508 7 59.681 +5.397 11:10:38.840 10 57.189 +0.030 11:13:51.700
9 51.078 +0.133 11:11:23.586 8 58.563 +4.279 11:11:37.403
10 52.294 +1.349 11:12:15.880 9 55.713 +1.429 11:12:33.116 (19) Rui Ferreira
11 50.945 - 11:13:06.825 10 54.865 +0.581 11:13:27.981 1 1:12.418 +14.966 11:04:31.553
12 51.281 +0.336 11:13:58.106 11 54.284 - 11:14:22.265 2 1:04.815 +7.363 11:05:36.368
3 1:04.681 +7.229 11:06:41.049
(13) Filipa Mendes (11) Paulo Henrigues 4 1:02.295 +4.843 11:07:43.344
1 1:04.337 +12.586 11:03:58.883 1 1:06.081 +11.734 11:04:29.628 5 1:09.771 +12.319 11:08:53.115
2 57.355 +5.604 11:04:56.238 2 58.674 +4.327 11:05:28.302 6 1:03.817 +6.365 11:09:56.932
3 55.527 +3.776 11:05:51.765 3 58.310 +3.963 11:06:26.612 7 1:01.038 +3.586 11:10:57.970
4 53.911 +2.160 11:06:45.676 4 54.347 - 11:07:20.959 8 57.997 +0.545 11:11:55.967
5 1:01.529 +9.778 11:07:47.205 5 54.461 +0.114 11:08:15.420 9 57.452 - 11:12:53.419
6 1:02.793 +11.042 11:08:49.998 6 1:00.313 +5.966 11:09:15.733 10 57.921 +0.469 11:13:51.340
7 51.751 - 11:09:41.749 7 54.915 +0.568 11:10:10.648
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(23) Sandra Fernandes

1 2:13.121 +32.939 11:05:24.158

2 1:55.955 +15.773 11:07:20.113

3 1:48.131 +7.949 11:09:08.244

4 1:43.971 +3.789 11:10:52.215

5 1:40.182 - 11:12:32.397

6 1:46.790 +6.608 11:14:19.187

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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